2019 RATES



PUBLISHED RATES (Non-resident)

OLARRO LODGE

(Per person per night all-inclusive)

7 January 2019 – 6 January 2020		Double/Twin Room			Suite – Little Olarro	
		Double Occupancy	Single Occupancy	Extra Bed	4 Person Occupancy	Extra Bed
High Season	Adult	USD 710	USD 830	-	USD 830	=
01/07/19 – 31/10/19 21/12/19 – 06/01/20	Child	USD 530	-	USD 355	USD 620	USD 355
Mid Season	Adult	USD 555	USD 675	-	USD 675	-
07/01/19 = 30/06/19 01/11/19 = 20/12/19	Child	USD 420	_	USD 280	USD 500	USD 280

OLARRO PLAINS

(Per person per night all-inclusive)

7 January 2019 – 6 January 2020		Double Room			Twin Room	
		Double Occupancy	Single Occupancy	Extra Bed	Double Occupancy	Single Occupancy
High Season 01/07/19 – 31/10/19 21/12/19 – 06/01/20	Adult	USD 710	USD 830	-	USD 610	USD 730
	Child	USD 530	-	USD 355	USD 430	-
Mid Season 07/01/19 - 30/06/19 01/11/19 - 20/12/19	Adult	USD 555	USD 675	-	USD 455	USD 575
	Child	USD 420	-	USD 280	USD 320	-

OLARRO LODGE ROOM INVENTORY

- 4 Double Rooms
- · 3 Twin Rooms
- Suite Little Olarro: I Double Room and I Twin Room with a lounge and dining area (Minimum 4 person occupancy)
- Maximum Occupancy: 25 guests
- · Exclusive use available on request



OLARRO PLAINS ROOM INVENTORY

- 4 Double Rooms
- 4 Twin Rooms
- Maximum Occupancy: 20 guests
- · Exclusive use available on request



PUBLISHED RATES (East African Resident)

OLARRO LODGE

(Per person per night all-inclusive)

7 January 2019 – 6 January 2020		Double/Twin Room			Suite – Little Olarro	
		Double Occupancy	Single Occupancy	Extra Bed	4 Person Occupancy	Extra Bed
High Season 01/07/19 – 31/10/19 21/12/19 – 06/01/20	Adult	KES 57,000	KES 66,500	-	KES 66,500	-
	Child	KES 43,000	-	KES 28,500	KES 50,000	KES 28,500
Mid Season	Adult	KES 44,500	KES 54,000	_	KES 54,000	=
07/01/19 - 30/06/19 01/11/19 - 20/12/19	Child	KES 33,500	-	KES 22,500	KES 40,500	KES 22,500

OLARRO PLAINS

(Per person per night all-inclusive)

7 January 2019 – 6 January 2020		Double Room			Twin Room	
		Double Occupancy	Single Occupancy	Extra Bed	Double Occupancy	Single Occupancy
High Season 01/07/19 – 31/10/19 21/12/19 – 06/01/20	Adult	KES 57,000	KES 66,500	-	KES 47,000	KES 56,500
	Child	KES 43,000	-	KES 28,500	KES 33,000	ì
Mid Season	Adult	KES 44,500	KES 54,000	1	KES 34,500	KES 44,000
07/01/19 - 30/06/19 01/11/19 - 20/12/19	Child	KES 33,500	-	KES 22,500	KES 23,500	_

CHILD & EXTRA BED POLICY

• Extra bed is only applicable for children (i.e. up to 15 years old)

• Children below 2 years old are FREE of charge

HONEYMOON PACKAGE

Available on request





ALL INCLUSIVE RATES

All rates quoted are per person per night all-inclusive.

ROOM RATE INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

- · Accommodation on a full board basis
- Beverages (including tea, coffee, bottled water, soft drinks, local beers, house wines and select spirits)
- · Two activities each day from the below list:
- Guided day and night game drive in a shared vehicle in the Conservancy
- Guided quad biking in the Conservancy for guests 16 years old and above
- Cultural visit to the Maasai Village
- Bush dining, sundowner and picnic excursions (weather permitting)
- Children's activities
- Educational visit to the Olarro Conservancy HQ
- ** Activities are limited to 2 per person per day. Additional activities are subject to an extra cost and availability (Adult: USD 35 / Child: USD 20 per person per activity)
- One complimentary excursion to Maasai Mara National Reserve when booking 4 nights or more during High season (01 Jul to 31 Oct)
- Complimentary WiFi available in the rooms and throughout the lodge
- Transfer to and from Siana Airstrip (approx. one hour each way)
- · Laundry service
- · All taxes and local levies

ROOM RATE EXCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

- Olarro Conservancy fees (Adult: USD 47 /Child: USD 24 per person per night)
- Premium alcoholic drinks (champagne, luxury spirits and special wines)
- All park entrance fees for Maasai Mara National Reserve

- Entry fee to Maasai Village
- · Guaranteed exclusive use of the vehicle
- Guaranteed private bush dining, sundowner and picnic excursions
- · Hot air balloon safari and helicopter flight
- · Additional meals in the event of late departure
- Accommodation for driver, nanny, pilot and guide both KPSGA and Non KPSGA
- Transfer to/from any airstrip other than Siana Airstrip
- · Babysitting services
- Spa treatments
- Gratuities

CHECK-IN/CHECK-OUT

- · Check-in: 12:00NN | Check-out: 10:00AM
- Early check-in and late check-out will be subject to an additional cost
- **Due to safety reasons, the latest check-in time is 19:00H

ADDITIONAL MEALS ON LATE DEPARTURE

- · Lunchbox or Picnic Lunch
- USD 20.00 per person
- · Lunch at the lodge
- USD 30.00 per person

PRIVATE STAFF ACCOMODATION

KENYAN RESIDENT DRIVER, KPSGA GUIDE AND NANNIES

- Accommodation at the staff quarters and meals at the lodge
- USD 50.00 per person per night
- Accommodation and meals at the staff quarters
- USD 10.00 per person per night

PILOT

 USD 75.00 per person per night (Pilots will be accommodated in a Consultant's 2-bedroom house which may be shared)

ADDITIONAL ACTIVIES AND TRANSFERS

Bookings must be made in advance and confirmation is subject to availability

- Hot air balloon safari with champagne breakfast
- · Charter flight and scheduled flight
- Helicopter flight (Rates on request)

FULL DAY GUIDED GAME DRIVE IN MAASAI MARA NATIONAL RESERVE

• USD 300.00 per 6-seater vehicle per day

EXCLUSIVE USE OF VEHICLE

USD 300.00 per 6-seater vehicle per day
**Excludes park entrance fees for Maasai Mara
National Reserve

TRANSFER BY CAR

TRANSFER TO OR FROM NAIROBI

- · Prado (with air-conditioning)
- USD 400.00 per 5-seater vehicle /one way trip
- USD 700.00 per 5-seater vehicle /return trip
- · 4x4 Safari Vehicle (without air-conditioning)
- USD 350.00 per 5-seater vehicle /one way trip
- USD 600.00 per 5-seater safari vehicle/return trip

TRANSFER TO OR FROM SEKENANI GATE

- USD 80.00 per 5-seater vehicle/one way trip
- USD 130.00 per 5-seater vehicle/return trip

TRANSFER TO OR FROM KEEKOROK AIRSTRIP

- USD 100.00 per 5-seater vehicle /one way trip
- USD 170.00 per 5-seater vehicle /return trip

TRANSFER TO OR FROM OTHER AIRSTRIPS IN MAASAI MARA

- USD 350.00 per 5-seater vehicle /one way
- USD 600.00 per 5-seater vehicle/return trip
- **Please note that all transfers by car do not include park fees and any additional airstrip fees. All park fees to be paid by the guests directly.

CANCELLATION POLICY

- 20%: 60 to 40 days prior to arrival
- 50%: 39 to 20 days prior to arrival
- 100%: 19 days prior to arrival, no show and under stay

PAYMENT POLICY

In order to confirm a booking, we will require a 50% deposit based on the total amount of the booking and balance payment is due 45 days prior to arrival at the lodge. Full payment is required for bookings made 45 days prior to arrival. All payments shall be made either by:

- i. Bank transfer to our company bank account (net of all bank charges); or
- ii. Online credit card payment gateway (incurs 3% admin fee).





CENTRAL RESERVATIONS